H
G
F
E
D
C
B
A
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
H
G
F
E
D
C
B
A
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
BRM-80136-24-50W-PLWK DC Motor with Worm Gear
iNOVA Microsystems Pte Ltd
#06-30, NorthStar @ AMK
7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave
Singapore 569880
Email: sales@inovamicro.com
Tel:  (65)65703826   Fax: (65))68264171
DRAWN                                      Sunny
Dec 2011
SIZE FSCM NO DWG NO REV
A4 1.0
SCALE SHEET 1 OF 1
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
Rated Torque
MOTOR SPECIFICATION
Nominal Power
Nominal Voltage
Rated Speed
Gearbox Rated Torque
Rated Current
Stalled Torque
Stall Current
Gearbox Max Torque
Gear Ratio
Gearbox Length
440mNm
150W
24VDC
2600rpm
5400mNm
6A
2000mNm
25A
15000mNm
1/50
48mm
Gearbox Rated Speed 173rpm
Service Life >2000 hours
Protection IP55